Turnierformat
Brutto Gber CR

Rang 1 - Konstanz

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)
Name

Werkmann, Klaus

Dekorsy, Dr. Thomas
Sievertsen, Sven
Tschernycheff, Konstantin
Baldauf, Axel

Aguirre, Orlando

Rang 2 - Schloss Weitenburg

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)
Name

Krutsch, Stephan

Rosch, Klaus

Bengner, Andreas

Pelz, Michael

Schleeh, Eberhard

Kraus, Michael
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Wertungsart der Runde
Zahlspiel

Heimatclub

Konstanz, GC
Konstanz, GC
Konstanz, GC
Konstanz, GC
Konstanz, GC

Konstanz, GC

Heimatclub

Weitenburg, GC Schloss
Weitenburg, GC Schloss
Weitenburg, GC Schloss
Weitenburg, GC Schloss
Weitenburg, GC Schloss
Weitenburg, GC Schloss

BWGV-Liga AK 50 Herren |, 2.
Golf-Club Freudenstadt e.V. - 30.06.2024

Einzel

Anzahl an Runden

1

HCPI®
9,8
1.7
4,5
55
8,8
8,1

HCPI®

8,5
11,5
6,5
7.0
7,6
2,4

C.HCP

11

C.HCP
9
13

Ergebnisliste - BWGV-Liga AK 50 Herren |, 2. Liga Gruppe D

+81.5
Uber CR Uber Par
+9.3 +9
+14.3 +14
+17.3 +17
+18.3 +18
+22.3 +22
(+24.3) (+24)
+97.5
Uber CR  Uber Par
+15.3 +15
+17.3 +17
+21.3 +21
+21.3 +21
+22.3 +22
(+33.3) (+33)

Gesamt
+9.3
+14.3
+17.3
+18.3
+22.3
(+24.3)

Gesamt
+15.3
+17.3
+21.3
+21.3
+22.3

(+33.3)

Software by

Sl TrTr-aa
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 3 - Bad Liebenzell

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Bettinger, Dr.Dr. Holger
Adam, Harald

Zeeb, Joachim

Karle, Ewald

Quitz, Achim

Senne, Stefan

Rang 4 - Kirchheim-Wendlingen Il

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Schaudet, Peter
Konig, Jochen
Leypoldt, Ulrich
Hertle, Michael
Janisch, Richard

Matesic, Zvonko

Rang 5 - Kénigsfeld

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Weisser, Andreas
Krause, Frank

Mair, Ralf

Hachmeister, Bernd
Merzkirch, Dr. Christoph

Zucker, Lars
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Heimatclub

Bad Liebenzell, GC
Bad Liebenzell, GC
Bad Liebenzell, GC
Bad Liebenzell, GC
Bad Liebenzell, GC
Bad Liebenzell, GC

Heimatclub

Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC
Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC
Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC
Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC
Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC
Kirchheim-Wendlingen, GC

Heimatclub

Konigsfeld, G&CC
Kénigsfeld, G&CC
Konigsfeld, G&CC
Konigsfeld, G&CC
Kénigsfeld, G&CC
Konigsfeld, G&CC

HCPI®
6,5
8,7
7,0
6,3

12,0
13,2

HCPI®
9,4
8,3
8,5
10,1
8,7
8,4

HCPI®
2,2
6,3
8,7
9,6
7,5
8,1

C.HCP

7
10
8
7
14
15

C.HCP

11
9
9
11
10
9

C.HCP

2

7
10
11
8

9

Uber CR

+16.3
+19.3
+21.3
+21.3
+22.3

(+32.3)

Uber CR

+17.3
+19.3
+20.3
+22.3
+22.3

(+29.3)

Uber CR

+18.3
+19.3
+20.3
+20.3
+24.3
(+28.3)

+100.5

Uber Par Gesamt
+16 +16.3
+19 +19.3
+21 +21.3
+21 +21.3
+22 +22.3

(+32) (+32.3)

+101.5

Uber Par Gesamt
+17 +17.3
+19 +19.3
+20 +20.3
+22 +22.3
+22 +22.3

(+29) (+29.3)

+102.5

Uber Par Gesamt
+18 +18.3
#19 +19.3
+20 +20.3
+20 +20.3
+24 +24.3

(+28) (+28.3)

Software by

Sl TrTr-aa
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 6 - Freudenstadt

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Frey, Hans
Hofmann, Matthias
Hehr, Joachim
Hermann, Oliver
Burkhardt, Stefan
Bayh, Frank
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Heimatclub

Freudenstadt, GC
Freudenstadt, GC
Freudenstadt, GC
Freudenstadt, GC
Freudenstadt, GC
Freudenstadt, GC

HCPI®
14,7
94

14,7
9,7

C.HCP
17
11
17
11
18
12

Uber CR
+18.3
+21.3
+21.3
+24.3
+26.3
(+26.3)

+111.5

Uber Par

+18
+21
+21
+24
+26
(+26)

Gesamt
+18.3
+21.3
+21.3
+24.3
+26.3

(+26.3)

Software by

Sl Tr-ad
Complete Golf Solutions



